ISDCB8 Ribbon Cable DataSheet
7850 East Gelding Drive   •   Scottsdale, AZ  85260-3420
ISDCB8 Ribbon Cable DataSheet.doc   Page 1 of 1
Toll Free 1.877.2BUYNKK (877.228.9655)  •  Phone 480.991.0942  •  Fax 480.998.1435
www.nkkswitches.com  •  Email engineering@nkkswitches.com   1209
Description:
The ISDCB8 Ribbon Cable is a 14 conductor cable with two 7x2 receptacles with .100” spacing.
Use:
The part is used to connect SmartSwitch controller boards to SmartSwitch logic boards and to connect SmartSwitch logic boards to
one another.
Part number configuration:
Base number is ISDCB8.
Full number is ISDCB8A where A is the length of the cable from the outside edge of the connectors.
Examples:
Part number Length
ISDCB81.3 1.3 inch
ISDCB84 4 inch
ISDCB88 8 inch
ISDCB812 12 inch
ISDCB824 24 inch
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ribbon Cables / IDC Cables category:
Click to view products by  NKK Switches manufacturer: